
2019113 Free State Pro Kennex Mini Masters 2019
BS 16
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[1] Cornel LIEBENBERG

Ryno LOUW 7-5, 6-1
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TSA04761

TSA048473

FS

FS

Wian VAN ZYL

Refiloe PHEKO 7-6, 6-4

5

6

TSA040251

TSA048425

FS

FS

Liam ELLIS

Gerhard VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-0, 6-3

7

8

TSA031144

TSA031028

FS

FS

Lieb DU RAAN

[2] Francois HAASBROEK 6-1, 6-3

[1] Cornel LIEBENBERG

Wian VAN ZYL

6-2, 6-0

Liam ELLIS

Lieb DU RAAN

6-3, 6-1

[1] Cornel LIEBENBERG

Lieb DU RAAN

6-2, 2-6, 10-5

Lieb DU RAAN

Wian VAN ZYL

Liam ELLIS 2-6, 6-3, 10-8

Liam ELLIS

Ryno LOUW

Refiloe PHEKO 6-0, 6-1

Gerhard VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

[2] Francois HAASBROEK 6-2, 4-6, 10-4

Ryno LOUW

[2] Francois HAASBROEK

6-2, 6-3

Ryno LOUW

Refiloe PHEKO

Gerhard VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-4, 7-5

Gerhard VAN DER WESTHUIZEN
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